ISA Player Report - Leksands IF - Frolunda HC
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Player SOG
6 Alexander Lundqvist 1

7 Marcus Karlberg
8 Matt Caito 2
9 Patrik Zackrisson
10 Anton Johansson
11 Martin Karlsson
13 Jon Knuts
14 Oskar Lang
15 Max Veronneau
16 Felix Unger S6rum
22 Lukas Vejdemo
24 Arvid Eljas
25 Lucas Elvenes 1
26 Patrik Norén 2
27 Marek Hrivik
33 Eddie Larsson
34 Peter Cehlarik 1
37 Anton Lindholm 1
38 Olle Alsing
44 Carter Ashton 1

Player Summary

NN OWNDNMDN

Goalkeeper
39 Filip Larsson
40 Mantas Armalis

Player Summary

Player SOG
2 Christian Folin 4
3 Albin Sundin 4
7 Henrik Td6mmernes

12 Max Friberg

17 Isac Born 2
18 Linus Oberg
21 Jere Innala 3
22 Linus N&ssén

25 Pontus Johansson
26 Isac Heens

31 Nicklas Lasu

32 Noah Hasa

33 Linus Hogberg

39 Mikael Ruohomaa 4
46 Kristian Kostadinski

48 Carl Klingberg 3
67 Jayden Halbgewachs 5
75 David Edstrom

86 Erik Thorell 2
88 Malte Stromwall
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Goalkeeper
1 Lars Johansson
50 Frans Tuohimaa
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Referees
Mikael Sjéqvist, Alexander Osterberg
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PIM Hits
1
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1
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SWA Saves%
15 93,33%
PIM Hits
1
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2
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SWA Saves%
12 80,77%

Linesmen

Daniel Persson, Rickard Nilsson

Blocks FO
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PP SVS% EQ SVS%

100,00%  93,10%
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PP SVS% EQ SVS%
33,33%  86,36%
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TOI
18:21
13:49
16:02
17:04
10:08
10:23
13:28
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18:42
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18:52
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05:33
15:18
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09:01
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